	
	5,75km+3,9m=5753,9m
15,746m+8,23cm=15,8283m
19,86cm+27mm=2,256dm
345,4hm+287,65km=322,19km
Il faut poser les additions et choisir dans quelle unite on souhaite donner le résultat.
	
	


	km
	hm
	dam
	m
	dm
	cm
	mm

	5,
	7
	5
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	3,
	9
	
	

	5
	7
	5
	3,
	9
	
	



	km
	hm
	dam
	m
	dm
	cm
	mm
	

	
	
	1
	5,
	(1)7
	4
	6
	

	
	
	
	
	
	8,
	2
	3

	
	
	1
	5,
	8
	2
	8
	3



	km
	hm
	dam
	m
	dm
	cm
	mm
	

	
	
	
	
	(1)1
	(1)9,
	8
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	2
	7
	

	
	
	
	
	2,
	2
	5
	6



	
	
	km
	hm
	dam
	m
	dm
	cm
	mm

	
	(1)3
	(1)4
	5,
	4
	
	
	
	

	(1)2
	8
	7,
	6
	5
	
	
	
	

	3
	2
	2,
	1
	9
	
	
	
	



